

1 Page 1-line 7 After "rulemaking;" insert "requiring an
2 interim study;".
3
4 Page 11-line 1 After "**Section 2.**" insert "(a)".
5
6 Page 11-line 3 Delete "July 1, 2022" and insert
7 "July 1, 2023".
8
9 Page 11-after line 3 Insert:
10
11 "(b) Not later than July 1, 2022 the department of family
12 services shall recommend to the joint judiciary committee any
13 additional legislation necessary to implement this act.
14
15 **Section 3.** During the 2022 interim the joint judiciary
16 committee shall consider this act and the topic of the financial
17 exploitation of vulnerable adults and shall consider
18 recommendations from the department of family services for any
19 additional legislation necessary to implement this act."
20
21 Page 11-line 5 Delete "**Section 3.**" and insert "**Section 4.**".
22
23 Page 11-line 8 Delete "July 1, 2022" and insert
24 "July 1, 2023".
25
26 Page 11-line 10 Delete "2 and 3" and insert "2 through 4".
27 SOMMERS